Markarmatur Nybo, 9W, LED, IP67

Artikel: 9977057

Produktinformation

Markarmatur med front i rostfritt stal. Komplett med drivdon. Ej dimbar.

Levereras med 20 cm kabel.

Specifikationer

Matt (DxDj)
Diameter

For hal
Spanning
Kapslingsklass
Spridningsvinkel
Ljusflode

Effekt

Farg
Fargtemperatur
Fargatergivning
Energieffektivitetsklass

125x105 mm
125 mm
117 mm
230V

IP67

32°

560Im

9w
Rostfritt stal
3000K
Ra81
A++-A
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